
Contract ID# Applicant Name TIN Address City State Zip Authorized Authorized email
HHS001521400009 Aggieland Humane Society 1742150288 5359 Leonard Road Bryan TX 77807 Katrina Ross kross@aggielandhumane.org
HHS001521400015 All Kind Animal Initiative 1863226661 610 ES 11th Street Abilene TX 79602 Kelly McCoy kelly@allkindabilene.org
HHS001521400016 Beaumont Pets Alive 1824798808 46718 Interstate 10E Winnie TX 77665 Angie Romero angie@beaumontpetsalive.org
HHS001521400007 City of Amarillo 1756000444 3501 South Osage Amarillo TX 79118 Laura Storrs laura.storrs@amarillo.gov
HHS001521400003 City of Harlingen 1746001047 118 E Tyler Avenue Harlingen TX 78550 Gabriel Gonzalez ggonzalez@harlingentx.gov
HHS001521400006 City of Longview 1756000588 P.O. Box 1952 Longview TX 75606 Rolin McPhee rmcpheepoc@longviewtexas.gov
HHS001521400005 Gulf Coast Humane Society 17412662458 3118 Cabaniss Parkway Corpus Christi TX 78415 Alisa Mills amills@gchscc.org
HHS001521400011 Huts for Mutts Hamilton Dog Rescue 1421628337 508 East Hill Hamilton TX 76531 Karla Wekman krwerkman@yahoo.com
HHS001521400014 Luv Us Mutts 1824787445 2112 El Dorado Drive Mission TX 78573 Margaret Medina Olivarez luvusmutts2112@gmail.com
HHS001521400010 Paws Pet Adoption of Plainview 1471313229 PO Box 1605 Plainview TX 79703 Sue Hawkins shawkins53@gmail.com
HHS001521400004 PETS Clinic 1680648159 3001 Central Freeway Wichita Falls TX 76306 Amber Gilmore algilmorepetswf@gmail.com
HHS001521400012 RGV Low Cost Spay Neuter Clinic 1261298950 500 East Hackberry Ave Suite 100-B McAllen TX 78501 Victoria Villanueva rgvstaff@yahoo.com
HHS001521400002 Shadow Cats 806 1332213656 301 Romero St Fritch TX 79036 Amy Zavala amyz@shadowcats806.org
HHS001521400001 Street Dogs of Tule Creek 19320095672 1337 US Hwy 87 Tulia TX 79088 Johnny Taylor streetdogs@streetdogsoftulecreek.com
HHS001521400008 Victoria Co. Animal Services 1746002445 115 N Bridge Room 122 Victoria TX 77901 Honorable Ben Zeller N/A
HHS001521400013 Woodville Animal Shelter 1134305029 1499 North Magnolia Street Woodville TX 75979 Rosemary Taylor ktaylor167@aol.com
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